AMPROBE ACF-3000DM-A
• Accessory for the DM-II and DM-II Pro
• Extends current range to 3000A
• Flexible head fits all, small conductors and
large bus-bars up to 7" in diameter
• Supplied with adapters for the DM-II and
DM-II Pro
• Two measurement ranges: • 30A - 300A
• 300A - 3000A
• Recommended one ACF-3000DM-A for
single phase system and three for three
phase systems
• Accuracy: ±1% of range @ 77°F (25°C)
  F E A T U R E S
UPC/DCI:      0 95969 36749 3
Size:      12.00x17.25x2.50 inch
Weight:      1.45 lb
Safety:      CAT III 600V
  O P T I O N A L    A C C E S S O R I E S
Part Number    Description
ACF-3A  External Power Supply